
 SKUPINA "TOP 2012"
Králová V ěra Ulčová Jana

Holubová 
Eva

Ševcová 
Radka

Novotná 
Veronika

Pilařová Iveta SKÓRE BODY MÍSTO

Králová 
Věra

 2:0 
(4:1,5:4)

2:0 
(4:0,4:2)

 0:2 
(4:5,1:4)

 2:0 
(4:0,4:0)

 1:1 
(4:2,1:4)

7:3 7 2.

Ulčová Jana
 0:2 

(1:4,4:5)
 2:0 

(4:2,5:4)
0:2 

(1:4,3:5)
 2:0 

(4:0,4:0)
 2:0 

(4:1,4:0)
6:4 6 3.

(1:4,4:5) (4:2,5:4) (1:4,3:5) (4:0,4:0) (4:1,4:0)
6:4 6 3.

Holubová 
Eva

0:2 
(0:4,2:4)

 0:2 
(2:4,4:5)

 0:2 
(4:5,2:4)

 2:0 
(4:0,4:0)

0:2 
(1:4,0:4)

2:8 2 5.

Ševcová 
Radka

 2:0 
(5:4,4:1)

 2:0 
(4:1,5:3)

 2:0 
(5:4,4:2)

 2:0 
(4:0,4:0)

 2:0 
(4:0,4:1)

10:0 10 1.

Novotná 
Veronika

 0:2 
(0:4,0:4)

 0:2 
(0:4,0:4)

 0:2 
(0:4,0:4)

 0:2 
(0:4,0:4)

 0:2 
(1:4,0:4)

0:10 0 6.

Pilařová 
Iveta

1:1 
(2:4,4:1)

0:2 
(1:4,0:4)

2:0 
(4:1,4:0)

0:2 
(0:4,1:4)

2:0 
(4:1,4:0)

5:5 5 4.


